
LOT 9 BLOCK A WOODCREST S/D.

812-1383, WD 1046-2871, WD 1315-

SPINKS HENRY J/SPINKS LINDA T
258 SW ROBINSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

192,263
11,348
35,000

238,611
31,551

207,060
HX HB 50,722

156,338
238,611

0

241,429

1451/2662 11/05/2021 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANNAH JOSHUA S

SPINKS HENRY J

1315/0656 5/10/2016 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY DEVELOPMENT L

JOSHUA S HANNAH & K

2026
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2022HX Base Yr

258 SW ROBINSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,711 142.7800 159.91 273,606 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.73 70.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 153,721

FGR 504 55 277 31,126

FOP 52 30 16 1,798

FOP 168 30 50 5,619

2,092 1,711 192,263

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W18 W39 S24 E21 E36 N24 $
FGR=[ORIG=-57,24] S24 E21 N24 W21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-18,0] N12 W14 S12 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,24] S4 E13 N4 W13 $
.

BAS

18
39

24

21
36

24

FGR24

21

24

21

FOP 12

14

12

14

FOP4

13

413

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,544.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,088

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,800

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 960

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,000

11,348

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


